PRE-BID MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Design Services, Renovate TT ENL Barracks Bldg.17

PROJECT NO: SG239

DATE: Tuesday, 12 Aug 2025 10:00 AM LOCAL TIME

]

NAME FIRM PHONE NO. EMAIL

Richard Tokarski Tokarski Millemann Architects, LLC (732)262-0046 Rtokarski@tm-architects.com

Brian Gregg Remington & Vernick Engineers (609)947-8720 brian.gre rve.com

Mark Vevle Lammey + Giorgio 917549-8547 mvevle@lgarch.com

John Ambrose LAN Associates 201-447-6400 john.ambrose@lanassociates.com

Kevin Settembrino Settembrino Architects 732-741-4900 ksettembrino@settembrino.com

Jules Campanella RZ Architecture (856) 869-4980 |jcampanella@rzallc.com

David A. Clark Ronald A. Sebring Associates (908) 814-9922  |dclark@rasallc.com
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